APPLICATION FORM
To join us, simply print this page, and send the completed form with remittance to:
The Membership Secretary,
South Devon Railway Association,
38 Laura Grove, Paignton, Devon TQ3 2LR

Cheques should be made payable to: South Devon Railway Association.

Please fill in the details below USING BLOCK LETTERS

Surname:
Surname:

Address:

e-mail address:

First Name:
First Name:
Children's Names:

Postcode:

Other Initials:
Other Initials:

Telephone No.

Members joining after 1st September in any year will qualify for membership until 31st December in the year following.

Annual Membership Rates 2025 on
Adult (Aged 18 years or older)

Two Adults

Family - Two Adults & Children under 12
Junior (Up to 13 years)

Junior (14-17 years)

Student (18 to 21 years)

Senior Citizen (per person)

Senior Citizens (2 adults)
Unemployed (per person)

Senior Life Membership

Adult Life Membership

Please send me a copy of the SDR Guide Book  £2.00

Please send me a SDRA Lapel Badge
DONATION

Fee Amount £
£25.00
£36.00
£40.00
£12.00
£12.00
£14.00
£19.00
£30.00
£16.00

£350.00
£500.00

£2.00

Total:

Do you have any special skills which you think may be useful to the Railway?
If so (or even if you haven’t) we would be delighted to have you join us as a volunteer.

The subscription year commences on 1st January and runs to 31st December
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