

APPLICATION FORM

To join us, simply print this page, and send the completed form with remittance to:

The Membership Secretary,

South Devon Railway Association,

38 Laura Grove, Paignton, Devon TQ3 2LR

Cheques should be made payable to: South Devon Railway Association.

Please fill in the details below USING BLOCK LETTERS

First Name: Surname: Other Initials: First Name: Other Initials: Surname: Children's Names: Address: Telephone No. Postcode: e-mail address:

Annual Membership Rates 2025 on	Fee	Amount £
Adult (Aged 18 years or older)	£25.00	
Two Adults	£36.00	
Family - Two Adults & Children under 12	£40.00	
Junior (Up to 13 years)	£12.00	
Junior (14-17 years)	£12.00	
Student (18 to 21 years)	£14.00	
Senior Citizen (per person)	£19.00	
Senior Citizens (2 adults)	£30.00	
Unemployed (per person)	£16.00	
Senior Life Membership	£350.00	
Adult Life Membership	£500.00	
Please send me a copy of the SDR Guide Book	£2.00	
Please send me a SDRA Lapel Badge	£2.00	
DONATION		
	Total:	

Do you have any special skills which you think may be useful to the Railway? If so (or even if you haven't) we would be delighted to have you join us as a volunteer.

The subscription year commences on 1st January and runs to 31st December Members joining after 1st September in any year will qualify for membership until 31st December in the year following.